
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS

The subscriptions for 2021 as approved at the AGM are now due and are listed below

Membership Type Amount X
Full
New Full
Senior
Country
Sports Club (You must be a current player or coach)

18 - 25
13 - 17
Under 13
Social
Locker Charge
Battery shed charge

£320
£250
£250
£200
£240
£240
£50
£30
£20
£20
£20

Total

Please indicate how you wish to pay Bacs details

Account number:   00161234
Sort code:   83-26-04

Bacs
Cash
App

If possible please pay via the Scottish Golf app, should you have any questions please speak to a committee member

Lockers must be paid directly to Eric

Please �ll out and email to enquiries@obangolf.com or hand in to a comittee member

Glencruitten Golf Club   •   Glencruitten Road   •   Oban   •   PA34 4PU   •   www.obangolf.com

Name
Address

Post code
DOB
Tel
Mobile
Email

Locker Number


