

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS

Name	
Address	
Post code	
DOB	
Tel	
Mobile	
Email	

The subscriptions for 2021 as approved at the AGM are now due and are listed below

Membership Type	Amount	Х	
Full	£320		
New Full		£250	
Senior		£250	
Country		£200	
Sports Club (You must be a current player or coach)		£240	
18 - 25		£240	
13 - 17		£50	
Under 13	£30		
Social	£20		
Locker Charge	£20		
Battery shed charge Locker Number		£20	
	Total		

Please indicate how you wish to pay

Bacs details

Bacs	Account number:	00161234
Cash	Sort code:	83-26-04
_		

If possible please pay via the Scottish Golf app, should you have any questions please speak to a committee member

Lockers must be paid directly to Eric

Please fill out and email to enquiries@obangolf.com or hand in to a comittee member